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Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Name 

Mrs. Sapna V. 

Mishra 

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SCHO0L & CENTRE 

Mrs. Shilpa P. 
Nayak 

Mrs. Rupali Borkar 

Mrs. Sonali Dalvi 

Ms. Kirti Patil 

Ms. Vaijanti Jain 

Mr. Somnath 

Sonwalkar 

Mr. Rameshwar 

Tangde 

Ms. Kajal 

Rajpurohit 

Mrs. Neeta S. Pawar OT 

Ms. Nikita Gupta 

LIST OF CLINICAL STAEF 

Mr. Karan Jain 

Designation 

Sr.. O.T. 

Sr. O.T. 

0T 

OT 

OT 

Non Teaching Staff - Google Docs 

OT 

0T 

OT( contract) 

OT( contract) 

OT( contract) 

Qualification 

BSc. (0.T) 

M.sc (0.T) 

B.0.TH 

B.O.TH 

B.sc (0.T) 

M.O.TH 

M.O. T. 

B.O.TH 

B.O.TH 

M.O. T. 

B.0.TH 

OT( contract) B.O.TH 

Annexue -Ix 

Full / part Time/ 

temporary 

httos://docs.a0oale.com/documen/d/1KvE1HIP9il|EXv1p3a05 1v1t4vYSxJXVmtdMHESU2TO/edit?lab=t.0 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Time 

Full Tinme 
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Non Teaching Staff 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

1) Mrs. Kavita Bhoir ( departmental) 

1) Ms.. Sonali Ambre 

5) 

PA/ Clerk: 

6) 

1) Ms. Manisha Patil 

7) 

Head Clerk( GTR) 

8) 

1) Mr. Rajeev Desai 

9) 

Clerk( GTR) 

Registration Assistant( GTR) 

Laboratory Asistant 

Store Keeper 

Sweeper 

1) Mrs.Vimal Bansode 

2 )Mr. Rehman Sutar 

3) Mr. Surendra Pawar 

Hamal Multipurpose) 

1. Prathmesh Mayekar 

2. Janardhan Samleti 

Non Teaching Staff - Google Docs 

Ward Boy 

1) Mrs. Anita Shelke 

2) Mr. Narayan Jaybhaye (Ward attendant) 

3) Prakash Jadhav (Ward attendant) 

httos://docs google.com/documenUd/1 KvE 1HIP9il|EXv1p3a051 v114vYSxJXVmtdMHESU2TO/edit?tab=t.0 
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